HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 2227

By COMMITTEE ON REVENUE

March 19

1	On page 1 of the printed bill, line 5, delete " 307.240 , 308.559 and 308.665 " and insert " 307.240
2	and 308.559".
3	In line 8, delete "307.240, 308.559 and 308.665" and insert "307.240 and 308.559".
4	In line 10, delete the last comma and insert "and".
5	In line 11, delete "and 308.665".
6	In line 13, delete the last comma and insert "and".
7	In line 14, delete "and 308.665".
8	